Your Views: Our Priorities SurveyMonkey

Q1 Sutton ParkSeeking to take ownership of and control over the
management and maintenance of the park

Answered: 704  Skipped: 7
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

High 45.60% 321
Medium 31.96% 225
Low 23.30% 164

Total Respondents: 704
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Q2 Sutton Coldfield LibraryContinuing to support the library

Answered: 709  Skipped: 2

High
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

High 47.95% 340
Medium 33.00% 234
Low 19.61% 139

Total Respondents: 709
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Q3 Community Assetslnvesting in our key community assets

Answered: 699  Skipped: 12
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

High 51.36% 359
Medium 42.63% 298
Low 6.29% 44

Total Respondents: 699
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Q4 Arts and Culturelnvesting in events for everyone in the community to
enjoy

Answered: 701 Skipped: 10

High

Low
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

High 27.53% 193
Medium 43.94% 308
Low 28.96% 203

Total Respondents: 701
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Q5 Health and WellbeingActivities to support the health and wellbeing of
local residents

Answered: 707  Skipped: 4
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

High 55.30% 391
Medium 34.37% 243
Low 10.47% 74

Total Respondents: 707
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Q6 Recreationlmproving play and recreational facilities

Answered: 706 ~ Skipped: 5

High
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Low
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

High 56.52% 399
Medium 35.84% 253
Low 7.65% 54

Total Respondents: 706
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Q7 Cleaner and Greenerlnvesting in initiatives to help keep our town a

place we can all be proud of

Answered: 707  Skipped: 4
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
High 69.45%
Medium 26.17%

Low 4.38%

Total Respondents: 707
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Q8 New HousingEnsuring that new housing developments meet local
needs and priorities

Answered: 707  Skipped: 4
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

High 39.04% 276
Medium 35.08% 248
Low 26.17% 185

Total Respondents: 707
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Q9 Traffic and Transportldentifying opportunities to mitigate against traffic
congestions and improve public transport links

Answered: 708  Skipped: 3

Medium

Low
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

High 67.66% 479
Medium 26.13% 185
Low 6.64% 47

Total Respondents: 708
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Q10 Town Centre RegenerationProviding leadership to develop a vision
for the Town Centre and investing to improve the town's environment and

public spaces

Answered: 708  Skipped: 3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Medium 24.01%
Low 5.65%

Total Respondents: 708
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Q11 Please enter your home postcode

Answered: 628  Skipped: 83
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